
ポイント ポイント

4000 3000

4000 3000

2000 2000

2000 2000

1000 0

1000 0

1000 0

1000 0

 ６１　

土渕･岩倉

 W.O　

土渕･岩倉

 W.O　

村山･村山

 ６０　

村山･村山

 ６０　

村山･村山

 ７５　

柴田･柴田

 ６３　

 Not Played 

桑山･兼松

 W.O　

矢吹･齋藤

桑山･兼松

 W.O　

矢吹･齋藤

 W.O　

菅野･反町  ６２

矢吹･齋藤

 ６４　

村山･村山

 ６２

森下･後藤

 W.O

三浦･石川

 W.O

 W.O

菅野･反町

 ７６(3)

新井･松延

 ６１

石山･濱崎

 ７５

石山･濱崎

新井･松延

 ６２

吉田･高屋

 W.O

菅野･反町

 ６０

菅野･反町

５　位

山口　陽平(Club ACTAS)
小桐　誠(ﾃﾆﾃﾆ)

５　位

土渕　智正(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
岩倉　一秀(JUTC)

石山　裕一(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
濱崎　祐輔(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

桑山　剛(上尾TC)
兼松　寛和(上尾TC)

優　勝
菅野　晃弘(一発屋)
反町　圭介(一発屋)

準優勝
村山　裕幸(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
村山　瑠惟(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

３　位
新井　伸吾(SEVEn colorS)
松延　健一(SEVEn colorS)

３　位
矢吹　地(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
齋藤　一矢(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

山口･小桐

 W.O

山口･小桐

 ６２

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

菅野　晃弘(一発屋)
反町　圭介(一発屋)

bye

三浦　優也(毎日が庭球日)
石川　岳彦(毎日が庭球日)

横田　匡広(Club ACTAS)
齋藤　賢仁(Club ACTAS)

森下　晃一(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
後藤　恭平(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

石川　剛(ﾁｰﾑｺﾞｴ)
米田　敦弥(ﾁｰﾑｺﾞｴ)

山口　陽平(Club ACTAS)
小桐　誠(ﾃﾆﾃﾆ)

高橋　靖之(大阪屋)
野口　周平(大阪屋)

新井　伸吾(SEVEn colorS)
松延　健一(SEVEn colorS)

bye

及川　大輔(Club ACTAS)
上村　圭太(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

平田　慎一(SEVEn colorS)
小平　貴章(SEVEn colorS)

柴田　守(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)
柴田　和哉(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)

村山　裕幸(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
村山　瑠惟(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

茅根　浩一(ﾙﾈｯﾄ上尾)
石毛　利幸(ﾙﾈｯﾄ上尾)

石川　雅司(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
細矢　秀行(ｽﾃｯﾋﾟｰ)

3216

bye

吉田　健一(一発屋)
高屋　和幸(一発屋)

吉留　隆幸(Drop Shot)
大石　純生(Drop Shot)

飯田　幹(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
伊藤　純(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

10

石山　裕一(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
濱崎　祐輔(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

bye

11

12

13

14

15

土渕　智正(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
岩倉　一秀(JUTC)

bye

 ７５　
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横田　智(一発屋)
千代田　範人(一発屋)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

谷川　睦(一発屋)
瀬戸川　勲(一発屋)

木村　颯太(Club ACTAS)
井ノ川　直人(Club ACTAS)

新井　剛(GOC)
坂本　憲司(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

桑山　剛(上尾TC)
兼松　寛和(上尾TC)

畠山　秀和(一発屋)
田口　圭(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

久保　忠(一発屋)
谷　英樹(一発屋)

矢吹　地(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
齋藤　一矢(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)



ポイント ポイント

150 80

150 80

50 50

50 50

20 20

20 20

20 20

20 20

 W.O　

岡田･北澤

７６(1)　

ｻﾍﾞｯﾄ･田中

６４　

岡崎･奈良

ｻﾍﾞｯﾄ･田中

 W.O　

岡崎･奈良

６４　

松本･倉持

 W.O　

岡田･北澤

６３　

６１　

 W.O　

６４　

山際･平野

 Not Played 

岡田･北澤

６２　岡田･北澤

Not Playeｄ 

玉造･高橋

７５　

須永･板尾

 W.O　

須永･板尾

 ６１　

須永･板尾

 W.O　

須永･板尾

山際･平野

６４　

 ６２

今道･浦田 岡田･北澤

 ６２ ６３　

 ６０

今道･浦田

 ６４

板垣･大槻

 ６４

 ６３

今道･浦田

 ６４

瀧澤･岸

 W.O

板垣･大槻

今道･浦田

 ６１

岡田･北澤

板垣･大槻

 ６４

西澤･深沢

西澤･深沢

 ６３

原田･大山

 ６０

青木･関根

 W.O

 Not
 Played

 Not
 Played

 ６４

金崎･渡辺

 ６１

木原･長島

 ６４

青木･関根

 ６１

金崎･渡辺

 W.O

金崎･渡辺

５　位

ｻﾍﾞｯﾄ ﾒﾍﾗﾝ(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
田中 陽介(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

５　位

板垣　慶太(RISE)
大槻　浩(RISE)

山際　康平(LTC)
平野　憲史(LTC)

青木　昭義(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
関根　昇(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

優　勝
岡田　篤(break back)
北澤　俊治(break back)

準優勝
今道　清盛(大石TCｴｲﾑ)
浦田　友輝(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)

３　位
須永　進(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
板尾　英明(大阪屋)

３　位
金崎　聖(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)
渡辺　敏(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

20

木原　彰駿(GOC)
長島　秀太朗(GOC)

犬竹　裕二(大石TCｴｲﾑ)
飛田　康宏(大石TCｴｲﾑ)

原田　拓志(Tennis Farmers)
大山　貴弘(Tennis Farmers)

菅野　克之(ﾁｰﾑ･ﾋﾞﾀｰ)
田崎　俊次(ﾁｰﾑ･ﾋﾞﾀｰ)

青木　昭義(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
関根　昇(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

杉木　康成(LTC)
久保　友紀(LTC)

金崎　聖(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)
渡辺　敏(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

渡邊　泰州(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)
清水　良明(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)

海野　暁洋(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
山内　唯大(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

小島　邦広(ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ)
小林　伸広(ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ)

岡本　功輝(Drop Shot)
添田　真(Drop Shot)

板垣　慶太(RISE)
大槻　浩(RISE)

伊藤　毅(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
濱口　昭廣(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

高畠　博幸(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)
天野　勝一(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)

9

15

瀧澤　明彦(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
岸　晃(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)

16

17

18

10

11

12

40

32

佐藤　智泰(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
本山　誠(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

三島　宏典(Club ACTAS)
村岡　翔太(Club ACTAS)

須永　進(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
板尾　英明(大阪屋)

田中　宏明(毎日が庭球日)
堀内　衛(Drop Shot)

33

34

35

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

上條　正(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)
丸　行弘(ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ)

図斉　幸男(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)
河井　義則(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)

山際　康平(LTC)
平野　憲史(LTC)

飯村　高(ｽﾃｯﾋﾟｰ)
船戸　信行(ﾁｰﾑ･ﾋﾞﾀｰ)

人見　隆雄(大石TCｴｲﾑ)
若月　啓宣(大石TC)
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36

37

38

39

今泉　貴男(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
佐藤　幸宏(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

岡崎　克吉(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
奈良　努(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

前嶋　武(FunnyZ)
小林　明則(FunnyZ)

松本　英伸(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)
倉持　保(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

ｻﾍﾞｯﾄ ﾒﾍﾗﾝ(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
田中　陽介(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

嶋内　功(大阪屋)
森本　泰至(大阪屋)

西澤　健(Ｆﾃﾆｽ)
深沢　晃太郎(Ｆﾃﾆｽ)

竹林　健治(GOC)
木元　崇博(GOC)

今道　清盛(大石TCｴｲﾑ)
浦田　友輝(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)

岡田　一茂(ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ)
小松　正博(ﾗﾌﾞｵｰﾙ)

19

薄田　幸斉(大石TCｴｲﾑ)
小林　真人(大石TC)

玉造　秋彦(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
高橋　友之(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)

風間　佑也(GOC)
山崎　大輔(GOC)

岡田　篤(break back)
北澤　俊治(break back)

30

31

荻野　嘉昭(Drop Shot)
小川　健治(Drop Shot)

星野　貴男(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)
森永　拓人(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)



ポイント ポイント

7 4
7 4
3 3
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

小林･梅本

 W.O

神前･岡田

 ６０

 ６１　

関根･柿島

 ７５　

関根･柿島

煤孫･稲垣

 ６２　

本宮･塚本

 ６２　

５　位

矢吹　藤男(上尾TC)
三重野　倍幸(上尾TC)

５　位

神前　昭(Club ACTAS)
岡田　真弘(Club ACTAS)

永井　智宏(break back)
穴沢　颯太(break back)

前田　有仁朗(LTC)
毛受　利彰(LTC)

 ６３

三輪･楢崎  ６１

小林･梅本 三輪･楢崎

 ？？  ？？　

矢吹･三重野

 ６１　

３　位
関根　新市(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
柿島　孝男(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)

３　位
前田　聡(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)
新　修典(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)

前田･毛受
 ７５　

三輪･楢崎

矢吹･三重野

 ６１　

前田･毛受

 ６１

優　勝
三輪　雄一(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ)
楢崎　政志(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ)

準優勝
小林　仁(上尾TC)
梅本　淳(上尾TC)

神前･岡田

 ６０

神前･岡田

 ６３

末光･中島

 ６０

武田･岩崎

三輪･楢崎

 ６０

武田･岩崎

 ６３

小金澤･丸山

 ６２

前田･毛受

 ６１

長井･斎藤

 ７５

小林･梅本

 ６１

井上･元吉

 W.O

大槻･森

 ６０

山口･山口

 ６１

山口･山口

 ６２

川崎･泉

 W.O

五味･細田

 ６４

柳田･坂田

 ６３

小林･梅本

 ７６(6)

稲葉･石倉

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

五味　由高(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
細田　晃博(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
太田　茂徳(Club ACTAS)
郡山　民男(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

柳田　功治(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)
坂田　龍義(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

大吉　哲郎(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)
伊藤　義男(大石TC)
稲葉　義明(LTC)
石倉　隆志(LTC)

菊池　徹(Drop Shot)
宮澤　盛男(Drop Shot)

小林　仁(上尾TC)
梅本　淳(上尾TC)

笠井　博(Club ACTAS)
小住　隆宏(Club ACTAS)
山口　洋司(上尾TC)
山口　圭一(上尾TC)
西谷　孝(RISE)

坂井　克浩(RISE)
川崎　毅(ﾏｼﾞｯｸｶｯﾄ)
泉　聡(ﾏｼﾞｯｸｶｯﾄ)

 林 　秀実(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
中村　幸司(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
福田　和秀(moon tc)
姜　海波(moon tc)

神前　昭(Club ACTAS)
岡田　真弘(Club ACTAS)

田中　丞治(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)
田中　宏一(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ)

末光　利治(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
中島　裕康(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

村井　芳昭(Club ACTAS)
田村　圭司(Club ACTAS)
井上　誠(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

元吉　紳一(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
阪田　俊範(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)
田中　寿(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)

齊藤　憲(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)
長谷川　亨二(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

加東　貴司(clover)
石垣　貴広(clover)
落合　輝久(LTC)
岸　正臣(LTC)

武田　良之(上尾TC)
岩崎　栄司(上尾TC)

大槻･森

 ６１

前田･新

 ６４

前田･新

 W.O

前田･新

 ６２

加東･石垣

 ６３

平野　賢一(break back)
大野　圭太(break back)

前田　有仁朗(LTC)
毛受　利彰(LTC)

関根　新市(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
柿島　孝男(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
田井　正樹(FunnyZ)

中村　紳一(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

目黒　正伸(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
目黒　正明(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

井原　優一(angle)
松浦　利光(大石TC)
沼里　健司(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)
馬場　博之(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)

成塚　孝夫(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
小林　智宏(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)

上野　貴志(毎日が庭球日)
大谷　和雄(毎日が庭球日)

佐藤　久夫(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
大熊　豊(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

又木　航也(大石TCｴｲﾑ)
小島　勝(大石TCｴｲﾑ)

永井　智宏(break back)
穴沢　颯太(break back)
黒川　博司(ﾏｼﾞｯｸｶｯﾄ)
柏　敏夫(ﾏｼﾞｯｸｶｯﾄ)

長谷川　嘉彦(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
大枝　晋治(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

大木　孝利(Ｆﾃﾆｽ)
川嶋　祐一(Ｆﾃﾆｽ)
中村　正明(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
上床　英尊(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
本宮　晴哉(LTC)
塚本　勝秀(LTC)

煤孫　俊一(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
稲垣　伸吾(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)

高橋　謙司(break back)
小林　健介(break back)

原口　文夫(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
近藤　健士(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

内田　高明(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)
澁谷　大二朗(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

岡田　真人(Drop Shot)
蔣　揚(Drop Shot)

大槻　功士(MTC)
森　邦博(MTC)

前田　聡(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)
新　修典(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)

矢吹　藤男(上尾TC)
三重野　倍幸(上尾TC)
清水　洋司(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
渡辺　政勝(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

山崎　博(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
庄子　良則(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
宇野　和也(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
野澤　孝之(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
田村　康明(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
林　秀之(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
渡部　茂和(大石TC)
脇本　航平(大石TC)
中村　篤志(上尾TC)
小野田　豊(上尾TC)

幡野　広文(大石TC)
須永　博(大石TC)

長井　孝司(Club ACTAS)
斎藤　稔(Club ACTAS)

船戸　重幸(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
江口　弘志(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
小金澤　政司(Ｆﾃﾆｽ)
丸山　庄司(Ｆﾃﾆｽ)
山本　一彦(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
清田　真吾(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

前田･新

 ７５

山崎･庄子

 ６０　

山崎･庄子

 ６４　

宇野･野澤

 ６４　

渡部･脇本

三輪･楢崎

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
下屋敷　真佐夫(RISE)

山崎　智(RISE)
小巻　岳彦(Club ACTAS)
芝野　健次(Club ACTAS)

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

伊藤　靖(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)
小谷田　昌彦(ｸﾞｯﾄﾞﾗｯｸ)

五味･細田
3

 ６２

65

66
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
三輪　雄一(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ)
楢崎　政志(ｻﾝﾃﾞｰﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞ)

水野　淳司(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)
畑　克昌(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)

濱本　弘人(break back)
布田　将一(Club ACTAS)

34

35

37

38

39

伊藤･小谷田

 ６２ 以後崎　智(Club ACTAS)
小山　雅裕(Club ACTAS)以後崎･小山

 ６０　

 ６１　

成塚･小林

沼里･馬場

 ６２　

沼里･馬場

 ６４　

 ６３　

関根･柿島

 ７６(6)　

 ６４

小林･梅本

 ６１

36

煤孫･稲垣

 ７６(?)　

内田･澁谷

 ６２　

 ６１　

 ６２　

佐藤･大熊

 ６１　

永井･穴沢

永井･穴沢

 ６１　

長谷川･大枝

 W.O　

本宮･塚本

 ６２　

 ６２　

三輪･楢崎

 ６３　

 ６１　

三輪･楢崎

関根･柿島

 W.O　

永井･穴沢

 ６４　

下屋敷･山崎

 ６４　

矢吹･三重野

 ６３　



ポイント ポイント

4000 3000

4000 3000

2000 2000

2000 2000

1000 1000

1000 1000

1000 1000

1000 1000

 W.O　

河原･都築

遠山･西川

 ６２　

５　位

江田　亜希子(大阪屋)
西村　幸代(大阪屋)

河原　麗子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
都築　正美(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

永島　美穂(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
海老原　小春(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

準優勝
堀江　亜衣(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
堀江　真帆(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

 ６１

石井･駒津  ６２

石井･駒津

 ７５　

 W.O　

山口･新井

 ６２　

 Not
 Played

３　位
山口　智子(ﾃﾆﾃﾆ)
新井　悦子(SEVEn colorS)

３　位
宮坂　直子(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
松野　祐子(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)

５　位

畔見　睦美(JUTC)
江森　幸子(JUTC)

優　勝
石井　亜紀子(一発屋)
駒津　芳枝(一発屋)

永島･海老原

 W.O

永島･海老原

 ６２

江田･西村

 ７５

宮坂･松野

 ６０

宮岡･染本

堀江･堀江

 ６３

竹内･下山

 ６１

宮坂･松野

 ６３

 W.O

 ６３

15

16

17

堀江･堀江

1

2

3

4

 ６２

戸倉･菊地

 ６３
5

6

7

8

松井･遠藤

 W.O

堀江･堀江

 ６０

江田･西村

 ６１

吉田･掛川

18

堀江　亜衣(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
堀江　真帆(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

蓮見　邦枝(clover)
久保田　梓(clover)

吉田　清美(Club ACTAS)
掛川　孝子(Club ACTAS)

荒垣　裕子(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
三木　真紀(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

戸倉　久美子(一発屋)
菊地　美幸(一発屋)

江田　亜希子(大阪屋)
西村　幸代(大阪屋)

小川　幸子(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
戸井田　由美子(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

竹内　安左子(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
下山　晴美(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)

石垣　玲子(Club ACTAS)
手塚　幸江(Club ACTAS)

宮坂　直子(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)
松野　祐子(ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽTC)

松井　淑子(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)
遠藤　真弓(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

加東　知美(clover)
山本　裕子(clover)

宮岡　祐子(ﾃﾆﾃﾆ)
染本　澄代(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

木内　由美子(Club ACTAS)
相馬　順子(Club ACTAS)

松本　千恵(RISE)
山崎　美希子(RISE)

横溝　由紀(TBJ)
太田　春子(TBJ)

永島　美穂(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
海老原　小春(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

9

10

11

12

13

14

水野　昌子(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)
石田　明子(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)

石井　亜紀子(一発屋)
駒津　芳枝(一発屋)

畔見　睦美(JUTC)
江森　幸子(JUTC)

安井　正美(FunnyZ)
岡崎　由美子(FunnyZ)

高橋　洋子(大阪屋)
谷田部　美紀(大阪屋)

飯田　香織(TBJ)
原田　美里(TBJ)

加藤　綾子(大石TCｴｲﾑ)
菅原　智子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

遠山　真由美(MTC)
西川　貴代(ｽﾃｯﾋﾟｰ)

吉田　千春(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
黒須　幸子(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

前川　紘子(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)
白石　純子(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

山口　智子(ﾃﾆﾃﾆ)
新井　悦子(SEVEn colorS)

船戸　秀子(ｽﾃｯﾋﾟｰ)
飯村　純子(ｽﾃｯﾋﾟｰ)

陶山　みち代(Club ACTAS)
前田　真由美(Club ACTAS)

大室　清子(clover)
正田　尚子(clover)

河原　麗子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
都築　正美(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

高橋　紀代子(上尾ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC)
市川　しのぶ(上尾ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC)

 ７５

36

28

29

30

31

32
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33

34

35

24

25

26

27

19

20

21

22

23

和田　賀美(clover)
大藤　裕子(clover)

家守　知子(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
入江　林美(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

小松　道子(Club ACTAS)
會澤　昌代(Club ACTAS)

陶山･前田

山口･新井

 ６２　

堀江･堀江  ６４　

宮坂･松野

河原･都築

 W.O　

山口･新井

河原･都築

 ６１　

畔見･江森

 W.O　

畔見･江森

 ７６(12)　

飯田･原田

 ６４　

和田･大藤

 ６４　

石井･駒津

 ６２　
水野･石田

石井･駒津

 ６０　

石井･駒津

 ６２　

 W.O　



ポイント ポイント

150 150

150 150

50 50

50 50

20 20

20 20

20 20

20 20

３　位
高橋　恭子(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
大枝　文子(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

３　位
佐々木　千秋(MTC)
河野　昇子(大阪屋)

５　位

五十嵐　奈々子(Club ACTAS)
君村　きみ子(Club ACTAS)

５　位

川口　礼子(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
小野　有希子(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

片山　富美子(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)
坂田　英子(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)

小池　明子(ｽﾃｯﾋﾟｰ)
島本　千恵美(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

高橋･大枝 佐々木･河野

 ６４　
 ６２

伊勢･中里

優　勝
北村　加奈(上尾ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC)
鍋倉　靖子(上尾ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC)

優　勝
吉野　明子(angle)
吉野　結衣(angle)

片山･坂田

 ６２

小池･島本

７５　

 ６２ ６３　

眞中･大畠

北村･鍋倉
吉野･吉野

 ６４　

1

2

3

６３　
川口･小野

６３　

川口･小野

北村･鍋倉 吉野･吉野

 ６２  ６１　

五十嵐･君村

両者優勝  ５５

 ７５
五十嵐･君村

 ６１

五十嵐　奈々子(Club ACTAS)
君村　きみ子(Club ACTAS)

迫田　昌子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
吉田　真己(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

森山　和子(clover)
薄葉　嘉予子(RISE)

(打切り)

高橋　恭子(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
大枝　文子(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

 ６４

北村･鍋倉 吉野･吉野

 ６３ ６４　

 ６３  ６１　

高橋･大枝
佐々木･河野

北村･鍋倉 吉野･吉野

佐々木　千秋(MTC)
河野　昇子(大阪屋)

能重　佐和子(W-WING)
戸崎　由美子(MTC)

2412

萩原　悦子(W-WING)
那須　由美(大阪屋)

伊勢　京子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
中里　篤子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

眞中　悠三子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
大畠　サヨ子(大阪屋)

8

瀧上　美奈(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)
持永　久子(ﾃﾆｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ上尾)

9

10

11
中條　多恵(あすなろ)
時田　順子(あすなろ)

小池　明子(ｽﾃｯﾋﾟｰ)
島本　千恵美(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

21

22

23

片山　富美子(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)
坂田　英子(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)

能重･戸崎

 ６４ ６３　

佐々木･河野

 ６３ ６２　
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

小春　浩美(Club ACTAS)
待島　順子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

下境　伊佐子(clover)
白石　民恵(clover)

吉野　明子(angle)
吉野　結衣(angle)

桜井　智和子(上尾ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC)
川崎　三津子(上尾ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC)

川口　礼子(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)
小野　有希子(ｴﾌｫｰﾂ)

高橋　さちみ(Club ACTAS)
ラヴェル　美奈(Club ACTAS)

福井　明子(W-WING)
外村　直子(RIZE)

宮本　由美子(Club ACTAS)
北村　三奈子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

4

5

6

7

志藤　万里(MTC)
小村方　文香(ﾃﾆｽﾗｳﾝｼﾞ上尾)

北村　加奈(上尾ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC)
鍋倉　靖子(上尾ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC)

深井　まゆみ(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
開元　瑞穂(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)



 ６１

ポイント ポイント

7 4

7 4

3 3

3 3

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

 ６４

三牧･半澤

 ６４
 ６２　

３　位
高橋　暁子(RISE)
花岡　三穂子(clover)

５　位

宮古　咲希(毎日が庭球日)
上村　紗代(毎日が庭球日)

５　位

宮川　恵子(Club ACTAS)
冨永　奈緒子(Club ACTAS)

齊藤　映子(GOC)
島村　千賀子(GOC)

森　由紀江(Drop Shot)
安田　香代(Drop Shot)

優　勝
田中　美絵(GOC)
宮澤　円佳(GOC)

準優勝
田中　美穂(毎日が庭球日)
安東　悦子(毎日が庭球日)

３　位
永島　真紀(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
小出　美代子(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)

田中･安東 田中･宮澤

森･安田

小原･中山

 ６３

高橋･花岡

 ７６(3)　

黒田･本多

瀧澤　博美(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
白鳥　奈保美(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

15

福田　恵子(clover)
錦　裕子(clover)

田中　美穂(毎日が庭球日)
安東　悦子(毎日が庭球日)

中溝　孝子(ﾁｰﾑ･ﾋﾞﾀｰ)
土谷　訓子(ﾁｰﾑ･ﾋﾞﾀｰ)

宮川　恵子(Club ACTAS)
冨永　奈緒子(Club ACTAS)

阪田　富佐子(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)
畑　登美子(ｱｰﾊﾞﾝ)

黒田　利枝(GOC)
本多　弘子(GOC)

渡辺　久美子(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
中村　さおり(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

小原　郁(GOC)
中山　華那子(GOC)

岡田 幸代(T-LIFE)
宮本 牧子(T-LIFE)

森　由紀江(Drop Shot)
安田　香代(Drop Shot)

浅見　裕子(ｵﾘｰﾌﾞ)
堀川　由香里(ｵﾘｰﾌﾞ)

高橋　暁子(RISE)
花岡　三穂子(clover)

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

中川　由実(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)
小沼　桃子(UDﾄﾗｯｸｽ)

樋口　恵(Drop Shot)
水口　美香(Drop Shot)

谷口　美地子(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)
上床　たけみ(ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

30

 ６０

高橋･花岡

 ６ｎ

高橋･花岡

 ７６(3)

西條･増田

齊藤　映子(GOC)
島村　千賀子(GOC)

中島　えつ子(上尾TC)
坂井　美代(RISE)

 ７５　

田中･宮澤田中･安東

 ６１

宮川･冨永

 ６２

永島･小出

 ６３  ６２　

 ６４

飯田　真紀(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
野本　治美(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

田中　美絵(GOC)
宮澤　円佳(GOC)

武井　幸子(Club ACTAS)
金子　富美子(Club ACTAS)

荒井　絹代(Drop Shot)
田口　裕子(Drop Shot)

宮古　咲希(毎日が庭球日)
上村　紗代(毎日が庭球日)

今井　さゆり(RISE)
高砂　京子(RISE)

杉江　かつえ(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)
田中　良子(上尾ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙTC)

町田　和美(Club ACTAS)
坂上　由紀子(Club ACTAS)

永島　真紀(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)
小出　美代子(上尾ﾏｰﾍﾞ会)

第97回 上尾市テニス大会 女子ダブルスＣ(2023/3/19)

藤原　久仁子(ｵﾘｰﾌﾞ)
長田　あさみ(ｵﾘｰﾌﾞ)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

 ６４

田中･安東

宮川･冨永

 ７５

森･安田

 ６２

28

29

三牧　崇恵(あすなろ)
半澤　優子(あすなろ)

西條  由紀(あすなろ)
増田　道子(あすなろ)田中･安東

 ６１　

田中･宮澤

 ６０　

田中･宮澤

 ７６(5)　

宮古･上村

 ６０　

宮古･上村

 ６０　田中･宮澤  ６３

今井･高砂

 ６０　

齊藤･島村

 ６２　
齊藤･島村

永島･小出

 ６4　

永島･小出

 ７５　

谷口･上床

 ７５　


